SANINDUSA

Magmma pedestal

Magmma pedestal - White

147200004 5604815338324
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Description

Magmma column composed of two separately sold parts:
column base (147200) and circular countertop basin for
Magmma column (147740).

Technical Information

387 mm
900 mm
21.7 kg

Magmma
Basins
Contemporary
Round
Vitreous China
Floor
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Variations

@

Matte white
387x900 mm

147200604
5604815338522
21.7kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

103200 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,

103200 DT (PDF) ,
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Matt black
387x900 mm

147200264
5604815338331
21.7 kg
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